
SOHI WRESTLING

2023 Varsity MEET SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday Sept 27 First Day of Practice AATC TBD

Fri-Sat Oct 13-14 Houston Altercation Houston HS TBD

Fri-Sat Oct 20-21 Lathrop Duals ??? Lathrop HS

Fri-Sat Oct 27-28 Monster Mash Duals South Anchorage TBD

Fri-Sat Nov 3-4 ACS Invite (girls only)? ACS TBD

Friday Nov 3 South Dual Soldotna HS TBD

Tuesday Nov 7 @ Kenai Tri Kenai HS TBD

Fri-Sat Nov 10-11 North/South Wasilla HS TBD

Thursday Nov 16 Lancer Smith Duals(Juneau??) Palmer HS TBD

Fri-Sat Nov 17-18 Lancer Smith Memorial Palmer HS TBD

Tuesday Nov 21 Tri with Nikiski/Kenai/Seward Soldotna HS 5:00 PM

Tuesday Nov 28 @ Homer Homer HS

Fri-Sat Dec 1-2 Grace Christian Shake Down Grace Christian TBD

Sat Dec 9 Region III Tournament Colony HS TBD

Fri-Sat Dec 15-16 Division I State Tournament Alaska Airlines Center TBD

Home events in bold.

SOHI WRESTLING

2023 JV MEET SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday Sept 27 First Day of Practice AATC TBD

Saturday Oct 14 @ Wasilla JV Scramble Wasilla HS TBD

Saturday Oct 21 Luke Spruill Memorial Kenai Central TBD

Fri-Sat Oct 27-28 Top Dog (JV) and Girls Nikiski TBD

Fri-Sat Nov 4-5 ACS Invite (girls only) ACS TBD

Fri-Sat Nov 11-12 Homer Round Robin Rumble Homer HS TBD

Thursday Nov 16 Lancer Smith Duals Palmer HS TBD

Fri-Sat Nov 17-18 Lancer Smith Memorial Palmer HS TBD

Tuesday Nov 21 Tri with Nikiski/Kenai/Seward Soldotna HS 5:00 PM

Fri-Sat Dec 1-2 Barrow Tournament Barrow HS

Sat Dec 9 Region III Tournament Colony HS TBD

Fri-Sat Dec 15-16 Division I State Tournament Alaska Airlines Center TBD

Home events in bold.




